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Day Class/Time 

Online Theory Classes 
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Offline Practicals  
 Name of the Faculty: 

PG- Dr. Pranita Gulhane 

MK- Dr. Manpreet Kour 

MW- Mrs. Madhuri Walvekar 

DB- Ms. Dhanshree Badwaik 

M.Sc. Semester II: 

Paper I- Microbial Methods for Environment 

Management (MMEM) 

Paper II-  Microbial Metabolites (MMT) 

Paper III- Medical Microbiology and 

Parasitology (MMP) 

Paper IV- Immunology and 

Immunodiagnostics (IID) 

 

 

10:00am-

11:00am 

11:15am-

12:15pm 

2pm-5pm 

 

Monday M.Sc. Sem II Paper III (PG) Paper II (MK)   P1 (MK)   

Tuesday M.Sc. Sem II Paper III (PG) Paper II (MK)   P1 (MK)   

Wednesday M.Sc. Sem II Paper I (PG) Paper IV (MW)   Library   

Thursday M.Sc. Sem II Paper I (PG) Paper IV (MW)   Library   

Friday M.Sc. Sem II Paper III (PG) Paper II (MK) Seminar (PG) 

Saturday M.Sc. Sem II Paper I (PG) Paper IV (MW) Seminar (PG) 


